NDS8025 Axial fan
Zeiss Aerodynamics Co., Ltd.
Building 5 No.6 Suyuan Road Xuanwu District Nanjing Jiangsu CHINA Phone +86(025)85766799
80×25mm
Neo80 轴流系列
Technical description ▼
Material Frame:aluminum(ADC12), Vane:PBT（30％GF）UL：94V-0
Expected life 70000 hours continuous at 40℃

Operating
voltage
range
Rated
current
Input
power
Rated
speed
maximum
air volume
Maximum
static pressure
Noise
[V] [V] [A] [W] [RPM] [m3/h] [CFM] [mmAq] [Pa] [dB(A)]
NDS8025C12XC 12 6~13.8 0.24 2.88 3000 67.2 39.6 4.41 43.2 34.5
NDS8025F12XC 12 6~13.8 0.70 8.40 6000 126.0 74.2 17.90 175.8 52.0
NDS8025C24XC 24 12~27.6 0.16 3.84 3000 67.2 39.6 4.41 43.2 34.5
NDS8025F24PA 24 12~27.6 0.40 9.60 6500 135.6 79.8 20.19 197.8 60.0
NDS8025D28XC 28 18~32.0 0.18 5.04 4500 92.4 54.5 10.30 100.7 45.0
NDS8025 Axial fan
Zeiss Aerodynamics Co., Ltd.
Building 5 No.6 Suyuan Road Xuanwu District Nanjing Jiangsu CHINA Phone +86(025)85766799
Product drawing ▼